ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
5126-M-5-4034

5126-M-5-4035
5126-M-5-4036
5126-M-5-4037
5126-M-5-4038
5126-M-5-4039
5126-M-5-4040
5126-M-5-4041
5126-M-5-4042
5126-M-5-4044

5126-M-5-4045
5126-M-5-4046
5126-M-6-4047
5126-M-6-4048
5126-M-6-4049
5126-M-6-4050
5126-M-6-4051
5126-M-6-4052

5126-M-6-4053
5126-M-6-4054
5126-M-6-4055
5126-M-6-4056
5126-M-6-4057
5126-M-6-4058
5126-M-6-4059
5126-M-6-4060
5126-M-6-4061
5126-M-6-4062
5126-M-6-4063

5126-M-7-4064

5126

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME

SYED MOHAMMAD FARZAN
UL HAQ

ZULKIFL KHAN

HASSAN AZEEM
HASNAIN AZEEM
MUHAMMAD ALI SHEIKH
SAUD AHMED SIDDIQUI
AHMAD SAFI ULLAH
ANNAYA SYED

ADIL UMAR

MUHAMMAD MELAD UL
HASSAN CHEEMA

ABDULLAH SHAHID
MEHAR ALI ASIF
HASHIM AMMAR ALVI
NAVEERA HASHMI
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUSTAFA AZFAR SHEIKH
SHOAIB BIN FAISAL
RAMEEN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD AAQIB MALIK
SYED AABIS ABIDI

YOUSUF AHMED SADIQ
MUHAMMAD BIN KHALID
DANIYAL SHAHZAD

SYED AYAN HUSSAIN
MAHDUKHT BALOCH

THE SCIENCE SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
SYED RIZWAN UL HAQ

AAMIR AZIZ

AZEEM MANZOOR
AZEEM MANZOOR
SHEIKH AZFAR AMIN
TAHA AHMED SIDDIQUI
IRSHAD AHMAD

SYED AMMAD BUKHARI
UMAR CHEEMA

JAZ AHMAD CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD AFZAL SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ASIF ALVI
MUHAMMAD AMMAR YASIR
AHMED JAWAD HASHMI
SHAMSHAD AHMAD

SHEIKH AZFAR AMIN

FAISAL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD UMAR
FAROOQ KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD IMRAN
SYED AZAM HUSSAIN ABIDI
AHMED SADIQ

KHALID BIN MAJEED
SHAHZAD HAMID JAVAID
SYED SAJID HUSSAIN
ABDUR RAZZAQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMMAR SALEH IRSHAD AHMED

AYANULLAH KHAN
SYED ABBAS RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASSAM
HAYAT RANA

ZAIGHAM ABBAS

NAIMATULLAH KHAN
SYED IMRAN RAZA

RANA MUHAMMAD KASHIF
HAYAT

ABBAS KHALID

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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50
78
70
46
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51
62
66
44

46
38
66
82
78
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58
86

86
86
86
66
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78
72
39
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62
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%AGE
62.22%

55.56%
86.67%
77.78%
51.11%
51.11%
56.67%
68.89%
73.33%
48.89%

51.11%
42.22%
73.33%
91.11%
86.67%
75.56%
64.44%
95.56%

95.56%
95.56%
95.56%
73.33%
91.11%
91.11%
86.67%
80.00%
43.33%
78.89%
68.89%

95.56%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5126-M-7-4065 MUHAMMAD ASMEER SHEIKH ZEESHAN SHAFIQUE 7 90 82 91.11%
ZEESHAN

5126-M-7-4066 ATIQA SHAN MUHAMMAD INAYAT ULLAH 7 90 71 78.89%

5126-M-7-4067 MOHAMMAD ISHAQ SAYYED FAZAL HAQ SAYYED 7 90 24 26.67%

5126-M-7-4068 MUHAMMAD AHMAD ZULFIQAR ALI BHATTI 7 90 70 77.78%
BHATTI

5126-M-7-4069 WALEED MUSTAFA NASIR MAHMOOD 7 90 67 74.44%

5126-M-8-4070 SAAD ALI HASSAN ABDUL HAYEE 8 90 90 100.00%

5126-M-8-4071 LAIBA SARDAR SARDAR KHAN 8 90 26 28.89%

5126-M-8-4072 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB HAYAT RANA MUHAMMAD KASHIF 8 90 62 68.89%
RANA HAYAT

5126-M-8-4073 SAIDA HACKER VIKTOR HACKER 8 90 78 86.67%

5126-M-9-4074 HAIDER FAROOQ TOOR MOHAMMAD FAROOQ 9 90 57 63.33%

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 40

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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